All Saints’ & St Antony’s in
the PARISH of SANDERSTEAD

THE CHURCH
OF ENGLAND

All 9.30am Sunday services at All Saints Church are livestreamed.

www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk

JUNE 2025 - All Saints’ Church...

Sunday 1st June
7th Sunday of Easter
(Sunday after Ascension)

Sunday 8t June
PENTECOST

Sunday 15t June
Trinity Sunday
Fathers’ Day

Thursday 19t June

Sunday 22" June

Trinity 1

Saturday 28t June

Sunday 29t June
Trinity 2

9.30 am

9.30 am

3.30 pm

9.30 am

12.30 pm

8.00 am
9.30 am

9.00 am
9.30 am

PARISH EUCHARIST with choir, healing prayer
& JIGSAW (Sunday School)
Revd Steve Cooper

FAMILY WORSHIP with Communion

Revd Kevin Garrett
With Update on CROYDON REFUGEE DAY CENTRE
by Rosie

MESSY CHURCH Crafts, games, songs,
refreshments for children/parents/carers. %%
Bible stories by the sea

PARISH EUCHARIST with choir.
Bishop David Atkinson

Midweek Communion
Revd Jeremy Groombridge

SAID EUCHARIST Bishop David Atkinson
FAMILY WORSHIP Revd Jeremy Groombridge

Perplexing Paradox No.1 - When | am weak then |
am strong.
With Update on EMBRACE by Rowena

PARISH PRAYER Led by Judith Robinson

FAMILY WORSHIP with Communion

Bishop Rosemarie Mallett, Bishop of Croydon
Perplexing Paradox No.2 - Giving is receiving

St. Antony’s Church...

CAFE CHURCH - Every Sunday at 3.00 pm A relaxed worship service with Afternoon
Tea, refreshments, singing, Bible readings, a short talk, prayers, and time to get to know Jesus
better. Holy Communion Sunday 22nd June, 3.00pm led by Revd Steve Cooper.

T4U - 2nd & 4th Mondays of the month at 2.00pm

An informal social time of tea, cake & chat.

Growing in Christ, working together with the community and sharing God’s love



http://www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk/

