

All Saints' & St Antony's in the PARISH of SANDERSTEAD

All 9.30am Sunday services at All Saints Church are livestreamed. www.sanderstead-parish.org.uk

JUNE 2025 - All Saints' Church...

Sunday 1st June 7th Sunday of Easter (Sunday after Ascension)	9.30 am	PARISH EUCHARIST with choir, healing prayer & JIGSAW (Sunday School) Revd Steve Cooper
Sunday 8th June PENTECOST	9.30 am	FAMILY WORSHIP with Communion Revd Kevin Garrett With Update on CROYDON REFUGEE DAY CENTRE by Rosie
	3.30 pm	MESSY CHURCH Crafts, games, songs, refreshments for children/parents/carers. Bible stories by the sea
Sunday 15th June Trinity Sunday Fathers' Day	9.30 am	PARISH EUCHARIST with choir. Bishop David Atkinson
Thursday 19th June	12.30 pm	Midweek Communion Revd Jeremy Groombridge
Sunday 22 nd June	8.00 am	SAID EUCHARIST Bishop David Atkinson
Trinity 1	9.30 am	FAMILY WORSHIP Revd Jeremy Groombridge Perplexing Paradox No.1 – When I am weak then I am strong. With Update on EMBRACE by Rowena
Saturday 28th June	9.00 am	PARISH PRAYER Led by Judith Robinson
Sunday 29 th June Trinity 2	9.30 am	FAMILY WORSHIP with Communion Bishop Rosemarie Mallett, Bishop of Croydon Perplexing Paradox No.2 – Giving is receiving

St. Antony's Church...

CAFÉ CHURCH - Every Sunday at 3.00 pm A relaxed worship service with Afternoon Tea, refreshments, singing, Bible readings, a short talk, prayers, and time to get to know Jesus better. Holy Communion Sunday 22nd June, 3.00pm led by Revd Steve Cooper.

T4U - 2nd & 4th Mondays of the month at 2.00pm

An informal social time of tea, cake & chat.

Growing in Christ, working together with the community and sharing God's love